
e-Auction Date :: 26.03.25

Quantity Offered (MT) 146273
Quantity Allotted (MT) 20800
Wt. Avg Reserve Price 4141.59
Wt. Avg Winning Price (per MT) 4142.49
Overall % increase over the Reserve Price 0.02
Total No of Bids Received 106
Total No of Buyers 57
Total No of Winners 57

Winner Name Customer IdAllocated UnitBid Price Address City Pin State PAN CST LST Terms & Condition
SRI VENKATA LAKSHMI ENTERPRISES 20126 500 5750 DOOR NO-118/B, GOLLAPUDI, VIJAYAWADA 520012 Andhra Pradesh(Old)APTPP2530G  28628451137 Accepted
SRI HARSHA ENTERPRISES 30402 400 5750 RS No113/1 Plot No 58 Krishna Balaji weighGollapudi Vijayawada521225 Andhra Pradesh(Old)AHQPR2774K Accepted
SAIRAM ENTERPRISES 20416 300 5750 No- 76-10-20/1, GANDHI STATUTE ROADVIJAYAWADA 520012 Andhra Pradesh(Old)ADAPY1382J  28805980832 Accepted
DECCAN TOBACCO EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED38697 300 5750 D.NO,5-7-6, 1ST LANE,5TH CROSS ROAD, BRODIEPETGUNTUR 522002 Andhra PradeshAACCD3623M Accepted
Sri Anusha Enterprises 19315 260 5750 IIIrd road,swathi road vijayawada 520012 Andhra Pradesh(Old)AEBPD0795E  28670171280 Accepted
SRI SAI VENKATESHWARA ENTERPRISES 35931 200 5750 76 9 12 2A RAJESWARA RAO MILL ROAD BHAVANIPURAM VIJAYAWADAVIJAYAWADA 520012 Andhra PradeshAFCPD6818C Accepted
GAYATHRI MINERALS 15249 200 5750 76-4-8/1,Suphala Building Road, Bhavanipuram Vijaywada, KrishnaVIJAYAWADA 520012 Andhra Pradesh(Old)AAJPY6172C  28869889445Accepted
S L R TRADE CORPORATION 24044 180 5750 Flat No.110, Rolin Residency, CZech Colony, Sanath NagarHyderabad 500018 Telangana AOWPP5283J  36828729343  36828729343Accepted
YASHASVI ENTERPRISES 27003 120 5750 3/28 MUlAGUNTAPADU SINGARAYAKONDA 523274 Andhra Pradesh(Old)APQPP1405F  37460043509Accepted
GOPAL ENTERPRISES 26548 100 5750 RS NO 139/3B LANCO TOWNSHIP GOLLAPUDIVIJAYAWADA RURAL521225 Andhra Pradesh(Old)AYUPP1020H  37341482881Accepted
ROOPA SRI ENTERPRISES 28550 100 5750 RS NO 219/4 BALAJI WEIGH BRIDGE ROAD GOLLAPUDIVIJAYAWADA RURAL521225 Andhra Pradesh(Old)BRXPP6775L  37255658560  37255658560Accepted
sai deep enterprises 22594 100 5750 dno:23-13 lic colony gollapudi VIJAYAWADA 521225 Andhra Pradesh(Old)BNQPK8884E  28144763407 Accepted
sri anuradha enterprises 22484 80 5750 s.no.175/a opp: pipula company, gollapudi, vijayawada, krishna (D.T) .A.PVIJAYAWADA 521225 Andhra Pradesh(Old)AJIPA5394G  37873248178  37873248178Accepted
ccc enterprises 19303 80 5750 gandhi statue road vijayawada 520012 Andhra PradeshAILPC1169K  28263921734 Accepted
Geyasri Enterprises 21111 80 5750 H.No:8-85/1, sambaigudem(v), Manuguru(M), Khammam(D)Khammam 507117 Telangana AREPA1084B  36844640808  36844640808Accepted
AJAY ENTERPRISES 19334 60 5750 7-11-43,KAKUMANUVARIPETA GUNTUR-2 522002 Andhra Pradesh(Old)AISPD2503K  NRP/02/0/2075 Accepted

Total No. of Bid(s) :19 Total Buyer(s) :17
Total No of Winner(s) :17
Bidder Details

Source Name : PVK5Inc (KOTHAGUDEM) G6- RND 5000MT Close Time :2025-03-26 01:30:00 PM
UOM :MT Offered Quantity/Alloted Quantity :5000/3120
Reserve Price : 5750.00 Wt. Avg. :5,750.00

Executive Summary of e-Auction of SCCL held on mjunction
CLIENT :: SCCL, Road

Annexure - I

Annexure - II

Source Id : 43547 Start Time :2025-03-26 11:30:00 AM

Page 1 of 12



e-Auction Date :: 26.03.25

Executive Summary of e-Auction of SCCL held on mjunction
CLIENT :: SCCL, Road

SRI VENGAMAMBA COAL TRADERS 15438 60 5750 Kakumanuvarithota 1st Line Guntur 522002 Andhra Pradesh(Old)AIWPD4926A  TIN : 28530140762 Accepted

Winner Name Customer IdAllocated UnitBid Price Address City Pin State PAN CST LST Terms & Condition
Vaishnavi Trading Company 15426 500 4440 shivarampally Hyderabad 500052 Telangana AENPA6234R  36691420025  36691420025Accepted
SHARDHA TRADERS 22891 400 4440 6-3-105/5 SHIVARAMPALLY,RAJENDER NAGARHYDERABAD 500252 Telangana ABFPA5944H  -  36126931640Accepted
salasar agencies 15432 300 4440 4-1-569/201/1, Reliance Complex,Troop Bazaar, Hyderabad500001 Telangana ABBPD9043J  28767124722Accepted
Vijaya Durga Traders 19312 200 4440 D.No.1, D.P.Pally, Gandimaisamma ChowrasthaHyderabad 500043 Telangana ADSPV2862J  36179861532  36179861532Accepted
NEWHYDERABADCHARCOALDEPOT 24467 200 4440 11-6-368 NAMPALLY Hyderabad 500001 Telangana AACFN9640D  36963204234Accepted
MAHESHWARI ENTERPRISES 20444 200 4440 4-7-164, AUTO NAGAR, NTPC, JYOHTINAGAR, MANDAL: RAMAGUNDAM,PEDDAPALLI 505215 Telangana AAJFM8060F  36720102861  36720102861Accepted
sri anuradha enterprises 22484 60 4440 s.no.175/a opp: pipula company, gollapudi, vijayawada, krishna (D.T) .A.PVIJAYAWADA 521225 Andhra Pradesh(Old)AJIPA5394G  37873248178  37873248178Accepted

Winner Name Customer IdAllocated UnitBid Price Address City Pin State PAN CST LST Terms & Condition
MAHESHWARI ENTERPRISES 20444 500 5350 4-7-164, AUTO NAGAR, NTPC, JYOHTINAGAR, MANDAL: RAMAGUNDAM,PEDDAPALLI 505215 Telangana AAJFM8060F  36720102861  36720102861Accepted

Winner Name Customer IdAllocated UnitBid Price Address City Pin State PAN CST LST Terms & Condition

Reserve Price : 5130.00 Wt. Avg. :5,130.00
Total No. of Bid(s) :1 Total Buyer(s) :1
Total No of Winner(s) :1
Bidder Details

Source Id : 43552 Start Time :2025-03-26 11:30:00 AM
Source Name : RGOC- 1 (GODAVARI KHANI) G7- ROM 5000MT Close Time :2025-03-26 01:30:00 PM
UOM :MT Offered Quantity/Alloted Quantity :5000/220

Reserve Price : 5350.00 Wt. Avg. :5,350.00
Total No. of Bid(s) :1 Total Buyer(s) :1
Total No of Winner(s) :1
Bidder Details

Source Id : 43551 Start Time :2025-03-26 11:30:00 AM
Source Name : GDK-9INC(GODAVARI KHANI) G7- RND 3000MT Close Time :2025-03-26 01:30:00 PM
UOM :MT Offered Quantity/Alloted Quantity :3000/500

Total No. of Bid(s) :10 Total Buyer(s) :7
Total No of Winner(s) :7
Bidder Details

Source Name : GDK 11 (GODAVARI KHANI) G9- RND 3000MT Close Time :2025-03-26 01:39:28 PM
UOM :MT Offered Quantity/Alloted Quantity :3000/1860
Reserve Price : 4440.00 Wt. Avg. :4,440.00

Source Id : 43550 Start Time :2025-03-26 11:30:00 AM

Page 2 of 12



e-Auction Date :: 26.03.25

Executive Summary of e-Auction of SCCL held on mjunction
CLIENT :: SCCL, Road

Balaji Coal Corporation 15356 220 5130 5-2-869 Risala Abdulla Hyderabad 500095 Telangana ADQPR6675M  28512960100Accepted

Winner Name Customer IdAllocated UnitBid Price Address City Pin State PAN CST LST Terms & Condition
SREE VIJAYA DURGA TRADERS 38861 160 4300 SECOND FLOOR D NO-76-10-26 PLOT NO- 2B V V R NILAYAM GANDHI STATUE ROADVIJAYAWADA 520012 Andhra PradeshDWBPM7285M Accepted
SRI VENKATA LAKSHMI ENTERPRISES 20126 160 4300 DOOR NO-118/B, GOLLAPUDI, VIJAYAWADA 520012 Andhra Pradesh(Old)APTPP2530G  28628451137 Accepted
ccc enterprises 19303 80 4300 gandhi statue road vijayawada 520012 Andhra PradeshAILPC1169K  28263921734 Accepted

Winner Name Customer IdAllocated UnitBid Price Address City Pin State PAN CST LST Terms & Condition
sri spandana enterprises 15206 200 3760 hemadri chalapati rao vijayawada 520012 Andhra Pradesh(Old)AOAPK9936M  tin:28774273439 Accepted
NARENDER ENTERPRISES 38905 140 3760 NEAR NARAYANAGUDA METRO STSTION,101,FLATNO.3-5-1111/5 TO 13 AND 3-5-1112 AND 3-5-1113/101,GUPTA TOWERS ,RAJMOHALLAHYDERABAD 500029 Telangana AAZPD4259M Accepted
SRI SAI VENKATESHWARA ENTERPRISES 35931 100 3760 76 9 12 2A RAJESWARA RAO MILL ROAD BHAVANIPURAM VIJAYAWADAVIJAYAWADA 520012 Andhra PradeshAFCPD6818C Accepted
Heda Energy 30077 100 3760 19-4-367, KISHAN BAGH, BAHADURPURAHYDERABAD 500064 Telangana AOIPH8510E Accepted
Adilakshmi Enterprises 19547 100 3760 PLOT NO 13 AND 14 F NO 202, SRI SAI RAGHAVA RESIDENCY, BALAJI NAGAR, KUKATPALLY,HYDERABAD 500072 Telangana AJZPR5735M  36879612542  36879612542Accepted
HARINI ENTERPRISES 19552 60 3760 Back Side Superbazar Bhavanipuram,Vijayawada520012 Andhra Pradesh(Old)ACQPH0745M  28262896735Accepted
ccc enterprises 19303 60 3760 gandhi statue road vijayawada 520012 Andhra PradeshAILPC1169K  28263921734 Accepted

Total No of Winner(s) :2

UOM :MT Offered Quantity/Alloted Quantity :3000/660
Reserve Price : 5710.00 Wt. Avg. :5,710.00
Total No. of Bid(s) :2 Total Buyer(s) :2

Source Id : 43555 Start Time :2025-03-26 12:00:00 PM
Source Name : KTK-8 (BHOOPALAPALLI) G5- ROM 3000MT Close Time :2025-03-26 02:03:03 PM

Reserve Price : 3760.00 Wt. Avg. :3,760.00
Total No. of Bid(s) :10 Total Buyer(s) :7
Total No of Winner(s) :7
Bidder Details

Source Id : 43554 Start Time :2025-03-26 12:00:00 PM
Source Name : KTK - 5A (BHOOPALAPALLI) G11- RND 5000MT Close Time :2025-03-26 02:00:00 PM
UOM :MT Offered Quantity/Alloted Quantity :5000/760

Reserve Price : 4300.00 Wt. Avg. :4,300.00
Total No. of Bid(s) :3 Total Buyer(s) :3
Total No of Winner(s) :3
Bidder Details

Source Id : 43553 Start Time :2025-03-26 12:00:00 PM
Source Name : KTK-1A (BHOOPALAPALLI) G10- RND 5000MT Close Time :2025-03-26 02:00:00 PM
UOM :MT Offered Quantity/Alloted Quantity :5000/400

Page 3 of 12



e-Auction Date :: 26.03.25

Executive Summary of e-Auction of SCCL held on mjunction
CLIENT :: SCCL, Road

Winner Name Customer IdAllocated UnitBid Price Address City Pin State PAN CST LST Terms & Condition
Granules India Limited 23130 600 5710 2nd Floor 3rd block, My home HUB,Madhapur, Hyderabad500081 Telangana AAACG7369K  36350131262  36350131262Accepted
ccc enterprises 19303 60 5710 gandhi statue road vijayawada 520012 Andhra PradeshAILPC1169K  28263921734 Accepted

Winner Name Customer IdAllocated UnitBid Price Address City Pin State PAN CST LST Terms & Condition
JAIGURUDATTA ENTERPRISES 15233 100 4580 SHIVARAMPALLY HYDERABAD 500052 Telangana AHLPG3779N  28186911891  28186911891Accepted

Winner Name Customer IdAllocated UnitBid Price Address City Pin State PAN CST LST Terms & Condition
SWARNALAXMI LOGISTICS 22247 260 3540 18-5-263/1 MARUTHINAGAR GODAVARIKHANIKARIMNAGAR 505209 Telangana ABXFS0527N  36592059614  36592059614Accepted
NEWHYDERABADCHARCOALDEPOT 24467 200 3540 11-6-368 NAMPALLY Hyderabad 500001 Telangana AACFN9640D  36963204234Accepted
Heda Energy 30077 200 3540 19-4-367, KISHAN BAGH, BAHADURPURAHYDERABAD 500064 Telangana AOIPH8510E Accepted
TOSHNIWAL MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED 29183 200 3540 7-3-27/1/D,GAGANPAHAD RAJENDERNAGAR MANDAL,RANGA REDDY DIST.HYDERABAD 501323 Telangana AAFCT9710L  36222837547  36222837547Accepted
Shree Agarwal Coal India Pvt.Ltd 5960 200 3540 Devkripa Society Wardhman Nagar,216 Bhandara RoadNagpur 440008 MaharashtraAAFCS6709L  440008/C/2466  440008/S/2285Accepted
Shree Manikanta Minerals 26552 140 3540 Plot No. 104, SAI NIKETAN RESIDENCY, MANIKYA NAGAR, CHINTAL,Ranga Reddy 500054 Telangana ALCPC5433E  28291234961  28291234961Accepted
Adilakshmi Enterprises 19547 100 3540 PLOT NO 13 AND 14 F NO 202, SRI SAI RAGHAVA RESIDENCY, BALAJI NAGAR, KUKATPALLY,HYDERABAD 500072 Telangana AJZPR5735M  36879612542  36879612542Accepted
sri anuradha enterprises 22484 100 3540 s.no.175/a opp: pipula company, gollapudi, vijayawada, krishna (D.T) .A.PVIJAYAWADA 521225 Andhra Pradesh(Old)AJIPA5394G  37873248178  37873248178Accepted
SHREE SAI MANIKANTA COAL CORPORATION38887 100 3540 BHARATHI ENTERPRISES,6-96/6/1, FLAT NO104 MANIKYA NAGAR SAI NAGAR SAI NIKETAN RESIDENCY CHINTAL,KMG GARDEN ROAD,QUTUBULLAPUR,HYDERABAD 500054 Telangana BEIPC0306L Accepted

UOM :MT Offered Quantity/Alloted Quantity :5000/5000
Reserve Price : 5350.00 Wt. Avg. :5,353.76

Total No of Winner(s) :9
Bidder Details

Source Id : 43560 Start Time :2025-03-26 12:30:00 PM
Source Name : IK 1A(SRIRAMPUR) G7- RND 5000MT Close Time :2025-03-26 02:30:00 PM

UOM :MT Offered Quantity/Alloted Quantity :3000/1500
Reserve Price : 3540.00 Wt. Avg. :3,540.00
Total No. of Bid(s) :11 Total Buyer(s) :9

Total No of Winner(s) :1
Bidder Details

Source Id : 43558 Start Time :2025-03-26 12:00:00 PM
Source Name : KK-5(KK3A SEC) ( MANDAMARRI ) G11- ROM 3000MT Close Time :2025-03-26 02:00:38 PM

UOM :MT Offered Quantity/Alloted Quantity :3000/100
Reserve Price : 4580.00 Wt. Avg. :4,580.00
Total No. of Bid(s) :1 Total Buyer(s) :1

Bidder Details

Source Id : 43557 Start Time :2025-03-26 12:00:00 PM
Source Name : KASIPET (MANDAMARRI) G8- ROM 3000MT Close Time :2025-03-26 02:00:00 PM

Page 4 of 12



e-Auction Date :: 26.03.25

Executive Summary of e-Auction of SCCL held on mjunction
CLIENT :: SCCL, Road

Winner Name Customer IdAllocated UnitBid Price Address City Pin State PAN CST LST Terms & Condition
DECCAN TOBACCO EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED38697 300 5370 D.NO,5-7-6, 1ST LANE,5TH CROSS ROAD, BRODIEPETGUNTUR 522002 Andhra PradeshAACCD3623M Accepted
GAYATHRI MINERALS 15249 200 5370 76-4-8/1,Suphala Building Road, Bhavanipuram Vijaywada, KrishnaVIJAYAWADA 520012 Andhra Pradesh(Old)AAJPY6172C  28869889445Accepted
Granules India Limited 23130 100 5370 2nd Floor 3rd block, My home HUB,Madhapur, Hyderabad500081 Telangana AAACG7369K  36350131262  36350131262Accepted
KARTHIKEI TRADERS 30807 100 5370 12 5 92 SP NAGAR BHARAT NAGAR MOOSAPETHYDERABAD 500018 Telangana BAQPM1688D Accepted
SRI VENKATESHWARA COAL TRADERS 35415 100 5370 H No 11 9 305 101 LAXMI NARAYANA NIVAS LAXMI NAGAR COLONY KOTHAPETRANGA REDDY 500035 Telangana BCBPT1032P Accepted
ccc enterprises 19303 80 5370 gandhi statue road vijayawada 520012 Andhra PradeshAILPC1169K  28263921734 Accepted
SLNR ASSOCIATES 43516 60 5370 sy no 698/A shameerpet village, Ponnal Village Road, Sameerpet Grama Panchayati Office, Shamirpet Mandal, Hyderabad, Medchal Malkajgiri,HYDERABAD 500078 Telangana AFHFS2949Q Accepted
Sangam Milk Producer Company Limited 15557 1020 5350 Vadlamudi guntur 522213 Andhra Pradesh(Old)AATCS4693K  28335254094  28335254094Accepted
Sirazee Tiles Pvt Ltd 27700 620 5350 R.S. No 599, Tallapalem road Pippara 534197 Andhra Pradesh(Old)AAVCS0389N  37467578556Accepted
JAIGURUDATTA ENTERPRISES 15233 540 5350 SHIVARAMPALLY HYDERABAD 500052 Telangana AHLPG3779N  28186911891  28186911891Accepted
TOSHNIWAL MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED 29183 500 5350 7-3-27/1/D,GAGANPAHAD RAJENDERNAGAR MANDAL,RANGA REDDY DIST.HYDERABAD 501323 Telangana AAFCT9710L  36222837547  36222837547Accepted
SLT ENTERPRISES 30091 400 5350 D.NO 76 10 21/3 GANDHI STATUE ROAD BHAVANIPURAMVIJAYAWADA 520012 Andhra Pradesh(Old)CHCPK3099J Accepted
RAJA TRADING CORPORATION 19549 240 5350 11-6-364,NAMPALLY HYDERABAD 500001 Telangana ACTPK0847Q  36900177448Accepted
SRI VENKATA LAKSHMI ENTERPRISES 20126 200 5350 DOOR NO-118/B, GOLLAPUDI, VIJAYAWADA 520012 Andhra Pradesh(Old)APTPP2530G  28628451137 Accepted
SRI VISHNU TRADERS 19715 200 5350 Survey No 16, Bandaralapalli(V), A.Rangampeta Post, Chandragiri (M), Chithoor(D).CHANDRAGIRI 517102 Andhra PradeshBWEPK1935R  28458277642 Accepted
BALAJI ENTERPRISES 27000 200 5350 7-1-246/A/2/83,Renuka Nagar,BalakampetHyderabad 500016 Telangana AJCPB9694G  36846542114  36846542114Accepted
S.M. ENTERPRISES 31757 140 5350 10-1-638 WEST MARREDPALLY SECUNDERABAD 500026 Telangana DAPPM2643D Accepted

Winner Name Customer IdAllocated UnitBid Price Address City Pin State PAN CST LST Terms & Condition
SWARNALAXMI LOGISTICS 22247 200 4320 18-5-263/1 MARUTHINAGAR GODAVARIKHANIKARIMNAGAR 505209 Telangana ABXFS0527N  36592059614  36592059614Accepted
NEWHYDERABADCHARCOALDEPOT 24467 200 4320 11-6-368 NAMPALLY Hyderabad 500001 Telangana AACFN9640D  36963204234Accepted
ROOPA SRI ENTERPRISES 28550 120 4320 RS NO 219/4 BALAJI WEIGH BRIDGE ROAD GOLLAPUDIVIJAYAWADA RURAL521225 Andhra Pradesh(Old)BRXPP6775L  37255658560  37255658560Accepted
Prabh Simar Traders 15435 120 4320 Survey No. 658,Shamshabad Hyderabad 500023 Telangana ACTPK0419N  36485213120  36485213120Accepted

Total No. of Bid(s) :4 Total Buyer(s) :4
Total No of Winner(s) :4
Bidder Details

Source Id : 43562 Start Time :2025-03-26 12:30:00 PM

Source Name : RK-6 (SRIRAMPUR) G9- ROM 5000MT Close Time :2025-03-26 02:30:00 PM
UOM :MT Offered Quantity/Alloted Quantity :5000/640
Reserve Price : 4320.00 Wt. Avg. :4,320.00

Total No of Winner(s) :17
Bidder Details

Source Id : 43561 Start Time :2025-03-26 12:30:00 PM

Total No. of Bid(s) :25 Total Buyer(s) :19

Page 5 of 12



e-Auction Date :: 26.03.25

Executive Summary of e-Auction of SCCL held on mjunction
CLIENT :: SCCL, Road

Winner Name Customer IdAllocated UnitBid Price Address City Pin State PAN CST LST Terms & Condition
MAHESHWARI ENTERPRISES 20444 400 5350 4-7-164, AUTO NAGAR, NTPC, JYOHTINAGAR, MANDAL: RAMAGUNDAM,PEDDAPALLI 505215 Telangana AAJFM8060F  36720102861  36720102861Accepted
Vaishnavi Trading Company 15426 200 5350 shivarampally Hyderabad 500052 Telangana AENPA6234R  36691420025  36691420025Accepted
Vijaya Durga Traders 19312 200 5350 D.No.1, D.P.Pally, Gandimaisamma ChowrasthaHyderabad 500043 Telangana ADSPV2862J  36179861532  36179861532Accepted
SRI SAI MANVITH TRADERS 35926 200 5350 R S NO 181 4 PLOT NO 152 NEAR STATE ENDOMENT OFFICE GOLLAPUDI KRISHNA DIST.VIJAYAWADA 521225 Andhra PradeshKFVPS3055D Accepted
SRI VENKATA LAKSHMI ENTERPRISES 20126 140 5350 DOOR NO-118/B, GOLLAPUDI, VIJAYAWADA 520012 Andhra Pradesh(Old)APTPP2530G  28628451137 Accepted
ccc enterprises 19303 120 5350 gandhi statue road vijayawada 520012 Andhra PradeshAILPC1169K  28263921734 Accepted
KARTHIKEI TRADERS 30807 100 5350 12 5 92 SP NAGAR BHARAT NAGAR MOOSAPETHYDERABAD 500018 Telangana BAQPM1688D Accepted
ROOPA SRI ENTERPRISES 28550 100 5350 RS NO 219/4 BALAJI WEIGH BRIDGE ROAD GOLLAPUDIVIJAYAWADA RURAL521225 Andhra Pradesh(Old)BRXPP6775L  37255658560  37255658560Accepted
BALAJI ENTERPRISES 27000 100 5350 7-1-246/A/2/83,Renuka Nagar,BalakampetHyderabad 500016 Telangana AJCPB9694G  36846542114  36846542114Accepted
SRI VISHNU TRADERS 19715 100 5350 Survey No 16, Bandaralapalli(V), A.Rangampeta Post, Chandragiri (M), Chithoor(D).CHANDRAGIRI 517102 Andhra PradeshBWEPK1935R  28458277642 Accepted
ANKITH TRADERS 29782 100 5350 7/154, GINNI COMPLEX , R.P.ROADMANCHERIAL, ADILABAD504208 Telangana AEHPI5492K  36548299158Accepted
RUDRA LOGISTICS 40559 100 5350 H.NO.18-217/1-1, LABOUR COLONY,MANCHERIAL, 504208 Telangana BLMPK7662Q Accepted
MEGHANA COAL TRADERS 36994 60 5350 PLOT NO .10AND 20,FLAT NO 304,NEAR SETHAKAMA SCHOOL OPPHYDERABAD 500090 Telangana ETKPM6216D Accepted
SIRI VENKATA SAI TRADERS 19551 60 5350 H.No: 10-1-18 / 33 /A, Shyam Nagar, Masab Tank,Hyderabad 500004 Telangana CFVPS5939C  36410390929  36410390929Accepted
swapna enterprises 23695 60 5350 5-6-696,plot no:530,sri krishna devaraya nagar colony,vanasthalipuram,lb nagarhyderabad 500072 Telangana AWCPG0006C  36943472058  36943472058Accepted

Winner Name Customer IdAllocated UnitBid Price Address City Pin State PAN CST LST Terms & Condition
SAI GANESH ASSOCIATES 42353 2500 400 4-1-163, OPPOSITE TO MAIN GATE II,RAMAGUNDAM, PEDDAPALLI,TELANGANA, 505215RAMAGUNDAM 505215 Telangana AEWFS0889R Accepted
PADMAVATI ENTERPRISES 39272 1000 400 H NO.1292, TILAK WARD, B S C ROAD, Chandrapur,WARORA 442907 MaharashtraAAQPB5919D Accepted
KHUSHI TRADERS 42804 500 400 0, NH 930, Maruti Suzuki ARENA Rohit Automotive Service Centre, Tilak Ward, WaroraWARORA 442907 MaharashtraBRIPB4660B Accepted

Total No. of Bid(s) :3 Total Buyer(s) :3
Total No of Winner(s) :3
Bidder Details

Source Name : STPP MILL REJECTS- STPP STPP MILL REJECTS 10000MT Close Time :2025-03-26 02:30:00 PM
UOM :MT Offered Quantity/Alloted Quantity :10000/4000
Reserve Price : 400.00 Wt. Avg. :400.00

Total No. of Bid(s) :16 Total Buyer(s) :15
Total No of Winner(s) :15
Bidder Details

Source Id : 43565 Start Time :2025-03-26 12:30:00 PM

Source Name : SRP OC 2 (SRIRAMPUR) G7- RND 5000MT Close Time :2025-03-26 02:30:00 PM
UOM :MT Offered Quantity/Alloted Quantity :5000/2040
Reserve Price : 5350.00 Wt. Avg. :5,350.00

Page 6 of 12



Terms & Condition

Page 7 of 12



Terms & Condition

Terms & Condition

Terms & Condition

Page 8 of 12



Terms & Condition

Terms & Condition

Page 9 of 12



Terms & Condition

Terms & Condition

Terms & Condition

Page 10 of 12



Terms & Condition

Terms & Condition

Page 11 of 12



Terms & Condition

Terms & Condition

Page 12 of 12


